1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com48
60 Series
Four Terminal Bare Element
	 Series	 Wattage	 Resistance Range (Ω)*	 Amps max.	 Tolerance*
	 610	 1W	 0.002-0.050	 32	 1%
	 650	 5W	 0.002-0.005	 100	 1%
*Standard; others available
Terminals Tinned Copper

ed
 W
at
ts
Ambient Temperature, ϒC
60
20
0
0 175
80
40
25 75 125 225 275
Stdandard part numbers
Ohmic 	 610 Series	 650 Series
value	 1 watt	 5 watt
0.002	 610FPR002E	 650FPR002E
0.005	 610FPR005E	 650FPR005E
0.010	 610FPR010E	 –
0.015	 610FPR015E	 –
0.020	 610FPR020E	 –
0.025	 610FPR025E	 –
0.036	 610FPR036E	 –
0.050	 610FPR050E	 –
Derating
Ohmite’s Four Terminal Bare Element Resistors provide
ultra low resistance values (to 0.0005Ω) for relatively
high current requirements, with the advantages of a